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Bill Strom
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Mauro1315
Seawind

8.600 9.150 8.7758.925 35.450
7 3 2 12 1

1

Brena Peladeau1317
NBAA

8.850 8.700 9.3008.550 35.400
4 8 9 1 2

2

Sarah Dinse1313
Seawind

9.025 8.525 8.6509.000 35.200
2 10 1 13 3

3

Irene Masini1314
Seawind

8.200 9.350 8.6008.900 35.050
9T 1 3T 14T 4

4

Delaney Burke1312
Seawind

8.625 8.750 9.0508.475 34.900
6 7 10 4 5

5

Alaura Washington1308
Peninsula

9.050 7.800 9.0758.900 34.825
1 16 3T 3 6

6

Michaela McNaught Davis-1316
Seawind

8.750 8.075 9.2258.650 34.700
5 15 6 2 7

7

Ava Bivins1311
Seawind

7.500 9.275 8.6008.600 33.975
15T 2 7T 14T 8

8

Elsa Haugen1320
Peninsula

7.900 8.600 9.0008.350 33.850
13 9 12 5 9

9

Zoe Honingford1321
Peninsula

8.900 7.650 8.9008.375 33.825
3 17 11 8T 10

10

Claire Yballa1309
Peninsula

8.200 8.850 8.9757.400 33.425
9T 4T 14 6 11

11

Christina Amaya1304
Peninsula

7.700 8.100 8.9008.600 33.300
14 14 7T 8T 12

12

Sierra Burr1306
Peninsula

7.375 8.200 8.8508.800 33.225
17 12T 5 10T 13

13

Sheridan Gilmartin1307
Peninsula

8.200 8.800 8.8507.050 32.900
9T 6 16 10T 14

14

Ally Evans1301
Classic

8.000 8.200 7.9008.250 32.350
12 12T 13 17 15

15

Sarah Sailors1302
Classic

8.450 8.850 8.6006.300 32.200
8 4T 17 14T 16

16

Christina Andrus1305
Peninsula

7.500 8.300 8.9257.300 32.025
15T 11 15 7 17

17
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Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Tashjian1421
West Valley

9.825 9.450 9.6759.325 38.275
1 1 1 1 1

1

Gillian Smith1419
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.1508.800 36.500
3T 2 3 5T 2

2

Sophie Dracker1408
Marin Elite

9.200 9.200 9.3258.650 36.375
3T 3 4T 3 3

3

Summer Smith1420
West Valley

9.400 9.000 9.0508.575 36.025
2 4 6 7 4

4

McKenna Bonkowski1405
Marin Elite

8.775 8.950 9.5008.150 35.375
7 5 8 2 5

5

Rachel Barnett1409
Novato

8.725 8.500 9.1758.650 35.050
8 6 4T 4 6

6

Rebecca DeAngelis1407
Marin Elite

9.100 8.050 9.1508.250 34.550
5 8 7 5T 7

7

Ashlyn D'Orazio1406
Marin Elite

8.825 7.625 8.5509.075 34.075
6 9 2 8 8

8

Aly Gilkerson1401
Classic

8.575 8.300 8.5007.450 32.825
9 7 9 9 9

9
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Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Birns1416
West Valley

9.325 9.000 9.5258.300 36.150
1 2 5T 1 1

1

Alexandria Vorte1318
NBAA

9.000 8.825 9.4258.600 35.850
2 3 3 2 2

2

Annalise Fischer1417
West Valley

8.600 8.150 9.0509.325 35.125
5T 6 1 4 3

3

Emma McMillin1412
Novato

8.600 9.050 8.9508.250 34.850
5T 1 7 5 4

4

Kristina Tea1403
Gold Star

8.750 8.250 8.7507.900 33.650
4 5 8 6 5

5

Caitie Shannon1418
West Valley

8.925 8.725 0.0009.075 26.725
3 4 2 7T 6

6

Zoe Valletta1414
Peninsula

0.000 __.___ 9.1758.300 17.475
7T 7T 5T 3 7

7

Erin Woolley1404
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
7T 7T 4 7T 8

8
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Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dixie Tan1203
West Valley

9.000 9.100 9.3758.925 36.400
2T 1 1 1 1

1

Maddy Schwarz1202
West Valley

9.000 8.250 8.1757.900 33.325
2T 3 2 2 2

2

Emily Chou1201
West Valley

9.300 8.750 0.0000.000 18.050
1 2 3 3 3

3
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at: 4:13 PM

Session 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.050 26.400 27.775 26.825 27.0501 Seawind
1T1 1 1

1311 Ava Bivins 9.275
1312 Delaney Burke 8.625 9.050
1313 Sarah Dinse 9.025 9.000
1314 Irene Masini 9.350 8.900
1315 Kristina Mauro 9.150 8.925 8.775
1316 Michaela McNaught Davi 8.750 9.225

X 105.750 26.150 26.250 26.300 27.0502 Peninsula
1T2 2 2

1304 Christina Amaya 8.600
1306 Sierra Burr 8.800
1307 Sheridan Gilmartin 8.800
1308 Alaura Washington 9.050 8.900 9.075
1309 Claire Yballa 8.200 8.850 8.975
1320 Elsa Haugen 8.600 9.000
1321 Zoe Honingford 8.900
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at: 4:14 PM

Session 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 112.425 28.550 27.800 27.725 28.3501 West Valley
11 1 1

1416 Sarah Birns 9.325 9.000 9.525
1417 Annalise Fischer 9.325
1418 Caitie Shannon 9.075
1419 Gillian Smith 9.350 9.150
1420 Summer Smith 9.400
1421 Ashley Tashjian 9.825 9.450 9.325 9.675

X 107.275 27.125 26.200 25.975 27.9752 Marin Elite
22 2 2

1405 McKenna Bonkowski 8.950 9.500
1406 Ashlyn D'Orazio 8.825 9.075
1407 Rebecca DeAngelis 9.100 8.050 8.250 9.150
1408 Sophie Dracker 9.200 9.200 8.650 9.325
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at: 4:14 PM

Session 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 87.775 27.300 26.100 16.825 17.5501 West Valley
11 1 1

1201 Emily Chou 9.300 8.750
1202 Maddy Schwarz 9.000 8.250 7.900 8.175
1203 Dixie Tan 9.000 9.100 8.925 9.375


